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SNAP ON CABLE MARKERS
KMC

9816.8
MC KMC 1/4x12/40 YE, 2.5mm? cable, 12 x 4.1mm
markers - Yellow

« Can be fitted on terminated cables

e for 0.14mm? to 2.5mm? cables, 0.9mm to 3.5mm outer @
e Custom Print available

« Compatable with EMS Plotter

« Halogen Free

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Maxicard KMC is a clear, quick and simple solution for making cables that have already been terminated.
The plastic halves snap together around the cable to hold the maker firmly on the cable.

The KMC 0 version is the most versatile, fitting cables from 0.14mm? to 1.0mm? cross-sections or cable diameter 0.9mm...2.6mm.

The KMC 1 version is designed for cables with a cross-section 0.75mm?2...2.5mm? or cable diameter of 2.00mm...3.5mm.

They are available in three lengths - 12mm x 4.1mm, 21mm x 4.1mm and 30mm x 4.1mm.

OEM can custom print to your requirements, please contact for further information.

TECHNICAL DATA
Additional information for conductor cross-section 0,75-2,5 mm?
Colour Yellow
Country of origin DE
Flammability class UL94-v2
Halogen-free Yes
Length 12mm
Marker material Polyamide 6.6
Number of characters horizontal 8
Number of characters vertical 2

Number of markers per card 40



Number of markers per row

Operating temperature from

Operating temperature to

Outer insulation diameter max

Outer insulation diameter min

Pack size

Plotter inlay

Rows at font size 1.4 and pen 0.25mm horizontally
Rows at font size 1.4 and pen 0.25mm vertically
Tariff code

Weight

Width

Wire cross section min

Wire cross-section max

-40°C

105 °C
2.6 mm
0.9 mm
200

CCI-10

39269097
0.35¢g
4.1 mm
0.14 mm?

1 mm?



	SNAP ON CABLE MARKERS
	KMC
	9816.8  MC KMC 1/4x12/40 YE, 2.5mm² cable, 12 x 4.1mm markers - Yellow

	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
	TECHNICAL DATA



