

0116 284 9900 | Orders@oem.co.uk | www.oem.co.uk

# **CONTACLIP**

## **SNAP ON CABLE MARKERS**

**KMC** 

9816.8 MC KMC 1/4x12/40 YE, 2.5mm<sup>2</sup> cable, 12 x 4.1mm markers - Yellow

- Can be fitted on terminated cables
- for 0.14mm² to 2.5mm² cables, 0.9mm to 3.5mm outer ø
- Custom Print available
- · Compatable with EMS Plotter
- Halogen Free



#### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Maxicard KMC is a clear, quick and simple solution for making cables that have already been terminated.

The plastic halves snap together around the cable to hold the maker firmly on the cable.

The KMC 0 version is the most versatile, fitting cables from 0.14mm² to 1.0mm² cross-sections or cable diameter 0.9mm...2.6mm.

The KMC 1 version is designed for cables with a cross-section 0.75mm<sup>2</sup>...2.5mm<sup>2</sup> or cable diameter of 2.00mm...3.5mm.

They are available in three lengths -  $12mm \times 4.1mm$ ,  $21mm \times 4.1mm$  and  $30mm \times 4.1mm$ .

OEM can custom print to your requirements, please contact for further information.

### **TECHNICAL DATA**

Additional information	for conductor cross-section 0,75-2,5 mm <sup>2</sup>
Colour	Yellow
Country of origin	DE
Flammability class	UL94-V2
Halogen-free	Yes
Length	12 mm
Marker material	Polyamide 6.6
Number of characters horizontal	8
Number of characters vertical	2
Number of markers per card	40

Number of markers per row	5
Operating temperature from	-40 °C
Operating temperature to	105 °C
Outer insulation diameter max	2.6 mm
Outer insulation diameter min	0.9 mm
Pack size	200
Plotter inlay	CCI-10
Rows at font size 1.4 and pen 0.25mm horizontally	1
Rows at font size 1.4 and pen 0.25mm vertically	5
Tariff code	39269097
Weight	0.35 g
Weight Width	0.35 g 4.1 mm